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This drawing is Copyright © Brice Design Consultants. It is issued on the condition that it is not 
reproduced, retained or disclosed to any unauthorised person either wholly or in part without the 
consent in writing of Brice Design Consultants. Do not scale from the drawing.  All dimensions to be 
checked on site before any work proceeds. The contractor is to provide full size setting-out drawings 
based on the information contained in this drawing for the Designer's approval prior to commencing 
manufacture. 

MAY 2018

STATUS

CLIENT   

JOB TITLE

DRAWING TITLE

SCALE DATE

CHECKED

REVDRAWING NUMBER

C GREEN

SITE LOCATION & 
BLOCK PLANS

IB

123 / 01                 -

FOR APPROVAL

--

7 & 7a PILGRIM'S LANE
LONDON NW3 1SJ

REVISIONS

GENERAL NOTES

-  -- --- --  --  -

BRICE DESIGN
150 Park Lane, Carshalton, Surrey SM5 3DT

Tel: 07747 031 555  Email: ian.e.brice@gmail.com

C  O  N  S  U  L  T  A  N  T  S

DRAWN

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Centimetres

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10 C

entim
etres

DRAWING PRINT SIZE
ACCURACY CHECK GRID

ACCURATE @ A2

NORTH

SITE LOCATION PLAN
1 : 1,250 SCALE

BLOCK PLAN
1 : 500 SCALE

1:1,250 & 1:500 @ A2


